GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX RT 765 - 3arpy3uTb JINCT TEXHUYECKNX
AAHHbIX

Description

AGRIMAX RT 765, WnHbl kKoMnaHuv BKT 70-11 cepun,
NoAXOAST /151 HOBEMLLMX TPAKTOPOB, paboTatoLLMX B YC/TOBUSIX
6onbLlUMX Harpy3o0K, BkItovas 06paboTKy MOYBbI, NEPEBO3KM
no Mosto 1 No gopore, ybopKy ypoxkasi Ha BUHOrpaaHbIX
NnaHTaumMsIX 1 OMnpbICKMBaHUE NoYBbl. LLInpokoe nsTHO
KOHTAKTa LWMH C 3emMiein 06ecrneUmBaEeT Hauslyyllme TSroBble
XapaKTepucTmkn 1 komopT B Ntoboe Bpemst 1 Ha NtobbIx
TUMAX NOBEPXHOCTEN. DTU LWIMHbLI 061aAat0T 3aMeYaTesIbHOM
CNOCOBHOCTBIO K CAMOOUMLLEHMIO M YMEHBLLAIOT YNIOTHEHME
rnouyBbl. B nposaxe ecTb ABe pa3MepPHOCTU C TEXHO0rNEN
CTanbHoro 6pekepa.

UM
US Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

Cenbckoe X0351CcTBO: OnpbickMBaTENb ® TpakTop-TAray
KoMmb6aliH anst ybopku BUHOrpaaa




SIZE

200/70 R

16

220/70R
16

240/70 R
16

260/70 R
16

280/70 R
16

280/70 R
18

260/70 R
20

260/70 R
20

280/70 R
20

280/70 R
20

300/70 R
20

320/70R
20

360/70 R
20

380/70 R
20

320/70R
24

320/70R
24

360/70 R
24

360/70
R24

380/70 R
24

380/70 R
24

420/70 R
24

420/70 R
24

420/70 R
24

420/70 R
24

480/70 R
24

480/70 R
24

360/70 R
28

360/70 R
28

380/70 R
28

380/70 R

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

USACode

94026869

94045365

94022014

94021888

94021895

94021901

94044221

94030576

94044238

94021970

94021925

94021932

94021949

94021987

94063154

94063031

94063130

94063017

94062614

94062607

94063147

94063277

94063024

94063260

94062270

94062195

94063161

94063048

94063178

94063055

TRA

Code

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

LI/SS

94 A8/B

99 A8/B

104 A8/B

109 A8/B

112 A8/B

114 A8/B

113 A8/B

113 A8/B

116 A8/B

116 A8/B

120 A8/B

123 A8/B

129 A8/B

132 A8/B

116 D

116 D

122D

122D

125D

125D

130D

134D

130D

134D

138D

138 D

125 D

125D

127D

127D

RIM
REC

W6

W10

W15L

W15L

RIM ALT

Wa8L;WoL

WS8L;WIL

W8, Ws8L; W

W8; W10

W8; W10

W9, W11

W10; W 12

W11; W13

W9; W11

W9, W11

W10; W12

W10; W12

W11,; W13

W11; W13

W12; W14 L

Wi12;W14L

W12; W14 L

W12; W14L

W14L; W16L

Wi14L; WieL

W 10; W 12

W10; W12

W11; W13

W11, W13

SW

7.8

8.7

9.6

1.1

11.1

14.1

14.1

14.1

16.5

16.5

18.9

18.9

14.1

141

15

15

oD

27

28.1

29.2

30.3

343

34.3

38.7

a1

45.4

46.9

46.9

49.1

49.1

49.1

49.1

51.8

49.3

49.3

50.9

50.9

SLR

12.4

12.8

13.2

13.6

16.1

16.1

16.9

17.5

18.5

19.8

19.8

20.4

20.4

22.8

22.8

22.8

22.8

23.1

23.1

RC

81.1

84.4

85.7

89.9

93.3

100.3

103.9

103.9

106.5

106.5

112.4

115.7

122.9

126.5

127.8

127.8

133.7

133.7

140.2

140.2

144.9

144.9

144.9

144.9

153.3

153.3

148.3

148.3

152.9

152.9

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TMPH

0

ECE

E4-106R-

000607

E11-106R-
003354

E4-106R-
000609

E4-106R-
000610

E4-106R-
000633

E4-106R-
000635

E4-106R-
000640

E4-106R-
000640

E4-106R-
00641

E4-106R-
00641

E4-106R-
000643

E4-106R-
000644

E4-106R-
000647

E4-106R-
00648

E11-106R-
005827

E11-106R-
005827

E11-106R-
005824

E11-106R-
005824

E11-106R-
005767

E11-106R-
005767

E11-106R-
005826

E11-106R-
005825

E11-106R-
005826

E11-106R-
005825

E11-106R-
005519

E11-106R-
005519

E11-106R-
005828

E11-106R-
005828

E11-106R-
005829

E11-106R-



28

420/70 R
28

420/70 R
28

480/70 R
28

480/70 R
28

600/70 R
28

420/70 R
30

420/70 R
30

480/70 R
30

480/70 R
30

600/70 R
30

600/70 R
30

480/70 R
34

480/70 R
34

480/70 R
34

480/70 R
34

520/70 R
34

520/70 R
34

480/70 R
38

480/70 R
38

520/70 R
38

520/70 R
38

580/70 R
38

580/70 R
38

580/70 R
38

580/70 R
38

620/70 R
38

620/70 R
38

650/75 R
38

710/70 R
38

710/70R
38

710/70 R
38

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STEEL

BELTED

STEEL

BELTED

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

STANDARD

94062263

94062171

94062287

94062201

94067251

94063185

94063062

94062294

94062218

94062331

94062256

94062300

94063284

94062225

94063109

94063192

94063079

94063208

94063086

94062317

94062232

94062324

94062249

94038510

94038510

94063567

94063482

94063895

94063222

94063536

94063499

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

133D

133D

140 D

140 D

157D

134D

134D

141D

141D

152 D

152D

149D

155D

149D

155D

148 D

148 D

145D

145D

150 D

150 D

155D

155 D

180 A8

180 D

170D

170 D

169 D

166 D

175 D/178

A8

175 D/178
A8

W15L

Wi15L

Wi15L

Wi15L

DW 20

DW 20

W15L

Wi15L

W15L

Wi15L

W16 L

W16 L

W15L

Wi15L

W16 L

W16 L

W18 L

W18 L

W18 L

W18 L

DW 20

DW 20

DW 21

DW 23

DW 23

DW 23

W12; W14 L

W12;Wi14L

W14L;W16L

W14L;W16L

DW 20 B

W12;W14L

W12; W14 L

W14L; WieL

W14L; W16L

DW18L;W18L

DW18L;W18L

W14L; W16L

W14L; W16L

Wi14L; W16L

W14L; W16L

WI15L; W18L

WI15L;, W18L

W14L;W16L

W14L; W16L

WI15L; W18L

WI15L; W18L

DW18L; W18L

DW18L; W 18L

DW 20 B ; DW 23
B

23.3

24.1

24.1

20.3

20.3

20.3

20.3

22.7

22.7

24.6

24.6

28.2

28.2

55.9

55

55

58.2

58.2

64.6

64.6

66.2

66.2

68.9

68.9

76.4

23.8

23.8

25

25

27.4

24.8

24.8

28

28

28

28.7

28

28.7

29.1

29.1

30.1

30.1

323

3

323

323

32.6

32,6

34.4

33.8

33.8

33.8

158.3

158.3

164.8

164.8

184.7

164.3

164.3

172.1

1721

188

188

187.9

188.5

187.9

188.5

194

194

199

199

208.7

208.7

215.4

215.4

216.7

216.7

220.1

220.1

229.1

226.4

226.4

226.4

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

005829

E11-106R-
005520

E11-106R-
005520

E11-106R-
005521

E11-106R-
005521

E11-106R-
006861

E11-106R-
005830

E11-106R-
005830

E11-106R-
005522

E11-106R-
005522

E11-106R-
005523

E11-106R-
005523

E11-106R-
005524

E11-106R-
005834

E11-106R-
005524

E11-106R-
005834

E11-106R-
005831

E11-106R-
005831

E11-106R-
005832

E11-106R-
005832

E11-106R-
005525

E11-106R-
005525

E11-106R-
005526

E11-106R-
005526

E4-106R-
000809

E11-106R-
005836

E11-106R-
005997

E11-106R-
005997

E11-106R-
006161

E11-106R-
005837

E11-106R-
006000

E11-106R-
006000



710/70 R STANDARD 94066773 R1W 166 D DW 23 28.2 77.1 33.8 226.4 TL 0 E11-106R-

38 B 005837
710/70 R STANDARD 94066797 R1W 171D/174A8 DW 23 28.2 77.1 33.8 226.4 TL 0 E11-106R-
38 B 004072
620/70 R SPECIAL 94063215 R1W 160 D DW 20 DW 18 L 246 76.2 345 226.1 TL 0 E11-106R-
42 B 005835
620/70 R SPECIAL 94063543 R1W 166 D DW 20 DW 18 L 246 76.2 345 2284 TL 0 E11-106R-
42 B 005998
620/70 R SPECIAL 94063369 R1W 173D DW 20 DW 18 L 246 76.2 345 2285 TL 0 E11-106R-
42 B 005833
620/70 R STANDARD 94063116 R1W 160 D DW 20 DW 18 L 246 76.2 345 226.1 TL 0 E11-106R-
42 B 005835
620/70 R STANDARD 94063505 R1W 166 D DW 20 DW 18 L 246 76.2 345 228.4 TL 0 E11-106R-
42 B 005998
620/70 R STANDARD 94063093 R1W 173 D DW 20 DW 18 L 246 76.2 345 2285 TL 0 E11-106R-
42 B 005833
650/75 R STANDARD 94065493 R1W 170 D DW21B  DW20B;DW23B  25.8 80.4 36.1 242 TL 0 E11-106R-
42 006402
710/70 R SPECIAL 94063550 R1W 176 D/179 DW 23 DW 25 B 28.2 81.1 36.3 243.1 TL 1 E11-106R-
42 A8 B 006001
710/70 R STANDARD 94033157 R1W 173 D/176 DWw 23 DW 25 B 28.2 81.1 36.3 243.1 TL 0 E4-106R-
42 A8 B 000807
710/70 R STANDARD 94063512 R1W 176 D/179 DW 23 DW 25 B 28.2 81.1 36.3 243.1 TL 0 E11-106R-
42 A8 B 006001
620/70 R SPECIAL 94063574 R1W 162 D DW 20 24.6 80.2 36.4 2404 TL 1 E11-106R-
46 B 005999
620/70 R STANDARD 94063529 R1W 162 D DW 20 246 80.2 36.4 2404 TL 0 E11-106R-
46 B 005999
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prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for
undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are
the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The
user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,
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